Materials
69.
• Maximum inlet pressure: 3000 psi (206 bar)
• Maximum outlet pressure: 250 psi (17 bar)
• Saety test pressure: 1.5 x Maximum inlet pressure
• Temperature range: -40 to 165˚F (-40 to 74˚C)
• Inboard leakage: 2 x 10-8 atm.cc/sec He
• Outboard leakage: 2 x 10-8 atm.cc/sec He

Dimensions
Flow Data
Ordering Information
70.
Tied Diaphragm Regulator
r53SL SEriESSpecialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
R53SL
Series Gauge Inlet
Connections
Outlet
Connections
OptionsBody
Ports
Seat
K - D
Inlet Pressure
Range
Outlet Pressure
Ranges
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
W: No Gauge
P - H00 -00 -K
D: Diaphragm
Valve
N: Needle Valve
R: Relie Valve
H: Hastelloy®
Valve Stem
and Diaphragm
00: 1/4” NPT (F)
C330: CGA330
C350: CGA350
C580: CGA580
C660: CGA660
C590: CGA590
52: G5/8”-RH (F)
63: W21.8-14RH (F)
64: W21.8-14LH (F)
Other connections
available*
K: PCTFEA
B
D
G
J
M
Q
Q
• R53SL
(316L)
EX:
00: 1/4” NPT (F)
10: 1/8” GENLOK
11: 1/4” GENLOK
15: 6 mm GENLOK
16: 8 mm GENLOK
74: M8 x 1RH (M)
Other connections
available*
D: 3000 psi
E: 1500 psi
F: 500 psi
G: 0~250 psi
I: 0~100 psi
K: 0~50 psi
L: 0~25 psi
Q: 30” Hg Vac~30 psi
S: 30” Hg Vac~100 psi
T: 30” Hg Vac~200 psi
*: Please see page 83 or more inlet connection options such as DIN, BSP, CGA, and JIS.
Rear Bracket Mount Front Panel Mount

Dimensions
Flow Data
Ordering Information
72.
Tied Diaphragm Regulator
r54SL SEriESSpecialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
R54SL
Series Gauge Inlet
Connections
Outlet
Connections
OptionsBody
Ports
Seat
K - D
Inlet Pressure
Range
Outlet Pressure
Ranges
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
W: No Gauge
P - H00 -00 -K
D: Diaphragm
Valve
N: Needle Valve
R: Relie Valve
H: Hastelloy®
Diaphragm
00: 1/4” NPT (F)
C330: CGA330
C350: CGA350
C580: CGA580
C660: CGA660
C590: CGA590
52: G5/8”-RH (F)
63: W21.8-14RH (F)
64: W21.8-14LH (F)
Other connections
available*
K: PCTFEA
B
D
G
J
M
Q
Q
• R54SL
(316L)
EX:
00: 1/4” NPT (F)
10: 1/8” GENLOK
11: 1/4” GENLOK
15: 6 mm GENLOK
16: 8 mm GENLOK
74: M8 x 1RH (M)
Other connections
available*
D: 3000 psi
E: 1500 psi
F: 500 psi
H: 0~150 psi
I: 0~100 psi
K: 0~50 psi
L: 0~25 psi
Q: 30” Hg Vac~30 psi
S: 30” Hg Vac~100 psi
T: 30” Hg Vac~200 psi
*: Please see page 83 or more inlet connection options such as DIN, BSP, CGA, and JIS.
Rear Bracket Mount